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Beth Emet

THE FREE SYNAGOGUE

FACILITY FEE SCHEDULE
Eff. 2023

In order to secure a room rental, a $300 deposit is required per room reserved and must be accompanied
by a completed facility use contract. All additional charges (including security and room rate differentials)
will be billed following the event. The rates below are for Beth Emet members only; friends/family and non-
Beth Emet members should contact the Synagogue for adjusted rates.

HERMAN AND MILDRED CROWN ROOM (90’ x 58’)
The Crown Room, our large social hall on the main level, accommodates 250 people for table service or buffet and
500 people seated auditorium style.

Up to 50 people $450
Up to 100 people $650
Up to 150 people $800
Up to 250 people $1100
Up to 500 people $1300

WEINER ROOM (36’ x 56’)
The Weiner Room, located on the lower level, accommodates 100 people for table service or buffet and 160 persons
seated auditorium style. Please note that this room is not available for Saturday lunches.

Up to 50 people $350
Up to 75 people $425
Up to 100 people $500
Up to 160 people $550

LOBBY

The Lobby is available for receptions to include appetizers or desserts.
Reception with existing lobby seating ~ $200
Reception with additional seating $300

BEIT MIDRASH (14’ x 19’)
The Beit Midrash, our small conference room, located next to the sanctuary, accommodates up to 14 people around
a conference table or 20 people seated auditorium style. The room includes a large screen TV with wireless access.

Beit Midrash $150

CLASSROOMIS (size varies)

Classrooms may be rented for non-Beth Emet related meetings and breakout sessions.
Up to 30 people S50 per room
Up to 50 people $75 per room

KITCHEN

Should the use of the kitchen be required to prepare/cook food in advance of the event, a $150 fee will be assessed
for up to 3 hours and $50 for each additional hour thereafter. Rental of the kitchen does not include the use of pots,
pans, mixing bowls, utensils, etc. This fee will not be assessed if a caterer requires use of the kitchen immediately
prior to an event for storage, ice or staging.
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